YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - GLADIATORS

Date

Wed, Aug 22, 07
Tue, Aug 28, 07
Thu, Sep 06, 07
Wed, Sep 12, 07
Tue, Sep 18, 07
Wed, Sep 19, 07
Wed, Sep 26, 07
Fri, Oct 05, 07
Wed, Oct 10, 07
Tue, Oct 16, 07
Wed, Oct 24, 07
Fri, Oct 26, 07

fall 2007 / RINX - MILLER

Dec. 21, 2025
RND S Home S Visitor
3 TORONTO BRUINS E GLADIATORS
3 GLADIATORS u TORONTO STORM
GLADIATORS ﬂ ACE OF BASTONE
n GLADIATORS TORONTO BULLDOGS

GLADIATORS H MONTROSE
TUXEDO BANDITS 1 GLADIATORS
E COBRAS E GLADIATORS
GLADIATORS u TORONTO BRUINS
o ACE OF BASTONE E GLADIATORS
u TORONTO STORM 5 GLADIATORS
1 1 GLADIATORS H COBRAS
1 H COBRAS GLADIATORS

Time
9:00 pm
8:30 pm
10:30 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm
8:00 pm
7:15 pm
8:15 pm
6:30 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm
8:15 pm

Location



